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Beverages

Breads • Batter • Baked Goods

Coca-Cola
One Coca-Cola Plaza
Atlanta, GA  30313
Mike Byrne

e. mibyrne@coca-cola.com
p. 404-539-8064
w. coca-cola.com

Keurig Dr Pepper
6425 Hall of Fame Ln.
Frisco, TX  75034
Sarah Blaine

e. sarah.blaine@kdrp.com
p. 470-303-9435
w. keurigdrpepper.com

C.H. Guenther & Son
2201 Broadway St.
San Antonio, TX  78215
Annie Staton

e. astaton@chg.com
p. 210-352-6622
w. chg.com

Craftmark Bakery LLC
5202 Exploration Dr.
Indianapolis, IN  46241
Mike Stidman

e. mstidman@craftmarkbakery.com
p. 858-967-6312
w. craftmarkbakery.com

Royal Cup Coffee and Tea
160 Cleage Drive
Birmingham, AL  35127
Miranda Carter

e. miranda.carter@royalcupcoffee.com
p. 205-914-6159
w. royalcupcoffee.com

Grupo Bimbo
320 Ironhill Trace
Woodstock, GA  30189
John Creech

e. turner.creech@grupobimbo.com
p. 770-309-7551
w. bimboqsr.com

Cleaning Supplies
Ecolab/SSDC
4050 Corporate Dr., #100
Grapevine, TX  76051
Philip C. Perry

e. philip.perry@ecolab.com
p. 859-312-4041
w. ecolab.com
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Condiments • Sauces
Kraft Heinz Company
PO Box 17056
Richmond, VA  23226
Daphne Mayhew

e. daphne.mayhew1@kraftheinz.com
p. 804-347-8536
w. kraftheinz-foodservice.com

Sauer Brands Inc.
8007 Kimbee Dr.
Cincinnati, OH  45244
Jeff Riesenberg 

e. jriesenberg@sauerbrands.com
p. 804-201-6851
w. sauerbrands.com

Constructions • Development
ECS Southeast, LLP
5260 Greens Dairy Rd.
Raleigh, NC  27616
Nathan Nallainathan

e. cnathan@ecslimited.com
p. 919-215-5917
w. ecslimited.com

Gray Companies, Inc.
205 Western Ave., NW
Faribault, MN  55021
Steve M. Gray

e. sgray@gray-companies.com
p. 507-334-3400
w. graybuild.com

Guggenheim Retail Real Estate Partners
3000 Internet Blvd.
Frisco, TX  75034
Leanne Wheeler

e. leanne.wheeler@guggenheimpartners.com
p. 214-872-4089

National Restaurant Designers
3005 Carrington Mill Blvd., Ste 150
Morrisville, NC  27560
Ray Thornton

e. rthornton@lmht.com
p. 919-544-0087
w. lmht.com/nrd

Security Lighting
2100 Golf Rd., Suite 460
Rolling Meadows, IL  60008
Whitney Watson

e. wwatson@securitylighting.com
p. 800-544-4848
w. hubbell.com/securitylighting/en

w. guggenheimpartners.com/services/guggenheim-retail-real-estate-partners

Dairy • Eggs • Ice Cream
Wells Enterprises. 
1 Blue Bunny Dr.
Le Mars, IA  51031
Mike Covey

e. mjcovey@bluebunny.com
p. 651-246-5891
w. wellsfoodservice.com
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Distribution
Dot It
4332 Empire Rd.
Fort Worth, TX  76155
Bryan Groth

e. bgroth@dotit.com
p. 832-540-9490
w. dotit.com

McLane Foodservice, Inc.
2641 Meadowbrook Rd.
Rocky Mount, NC  27802
Kelcey Gazaway

e. kelcey.gazaway@mclanefs.com
p. 252-450-4104
w. mclaneco.com

SWS Re-Distribution Co., Inc
1440 LeMay, Suite 104
Carrollton, TX  75007
Camille Cheney Fournier

e. ccfournier@swsco.net
p. 214-390-2250
w. swsco.net

Drive Thru Systems
Delphi Display Systems
3550 Hyland Ave.
Costa Mesa, CA  92626
Co Tang

e. ctang@delphidisplay.com
p. 949-533-1569
w. delphidisplay.com

HME
2848 Whiptail Loop
Carlsbad, CA  92010
Steve Lee

e. slee@hme.com
p. 858-848-3704
w. hme.com

LSI Industries
5127 Boyer Pwky.
Akron, OH  44312
Sandi Halo

e. sandi.halo@lsi-industries.com
p. 330-495-4692
w. lsicorp.com
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McLane Foodservice is a proud
platinum supporter of IHFA.

Thank you for your partnership.

©2020 McLane Company, Inc. All rights reserved. 
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Equipment • Replacement Parts
3M Separation and Purification Sciences 
Division
3M Center, Bldg 224-03-107
St. Paul, MN  55144
Tom Simpson

e. tsimpson@mmm.com
p. 804-477-2325
w. 3m.com/foodservice

BPS Products, Inc.
750 Beta Dr., Unit G
Cleveland, OH  44143
Jim Paullin

e. jpaulin@bpsproductsinc.com
p. 800-272-8546
w. bpsproductsinc.com

DMI Manufacturing, Inc.
7177 Industrial Park Blvd.
Mentor, OH  44060
Denise Bangasser

e. denise@dmiparts.com
p. 440-821-3675
w. dmiparts.com

Emerson
6223 N. Discovery Way Suite 120
Boise, ID  83713
Nikkie Pacuk

e. nikkie.pacuk@emerson.com
p. 646-531-5000
w. cooper-atkins.com

Griffin Marketing Group
1935 S Main St., Ste 102
Salisbury, NC  28144
Adam Goldenberg

e. adam@griffinreps.com
p. 919-247-7504
w. griffinreps.com

Lancer Worldwide
6655 Lancer Blvd.
San Antonio, TX  78219
David Williams

e. david.williams@lancerworldwide.com
p. 770-343-8828
w. www.lancerworldwide.com 

Marmon Foodservice Technologies
5901 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd. 
NE, Building A, Suite 420
Atlanta, GA  30328
Steven Torres

e. steven.torres@marmonfoodservice.com
p. 404-308-3800
w. marmonfoodservice.com

Wasserstrom
2300 Lockbourne Rd.
Columbus, OH  43207
Phil Parks

e. philparks@wasserstrom.com
p. 614-737-8533
w. wasserstrom.com

Welbilt
2227 Welbilt Blvd.
New Port Richey, FL  34655
Joan Salah

e. joan.salah@welbilt.com
p. 813-504-9262
w. welbilt.com

Zojirushi America Corporation
19310 Pacific Gateway Dr.
Torrance, CA  90502
Thomas Bavester

e. tbavester@zojirushi.com
p. 310-767-4151
w. zojirushi.com
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Evaluation • Consulting Services
C Squared Advisors, LLC
26 Pinecrest Plz. #269
Southern Pines, NC  28387
Daniel Connelly

e. dan@c2advisorygroup.com
p. 617-784-7866
w. c2advisorygroup.com

EcoSure
1601 W Diehl Rd.
Naperville, IL  60563
Amanda Coulombe

e. amanda.coulombe@ecolab.com
p. 866-326-7871

National Franchise Sales 
1601 Dove St., #150
Newport Beach, CA  92660
Nicole Hui

e. nh@nationalfranchisesales.com
p. 949-428-0498
w. nationalfranchisesales.com

w. ecolab.com/solutions/ecosure-food-safety-and-public-health

COMPREHENSIVE & COMPETITIVE
FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

for members of the Independent Hardee’s Franchisee Association

+
Finding
Capital

Debt &
Equity

Mergers & 
Acquisitions

...and more

Carty Davis
carty@c2advisorygroup.com

Dan Connelly
dan@c2advisorygroup.com

Pete DiFilippo
pete@c2advisorygroup.com

(401) 525-6771

(617) 784-7866

(910) 528-1931

CONTACT THE
C SQUARED TEAM:
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Furniture • Signs • Development
AGI
2655 International Pwky.
Virginia Beach, VA  23452
Randy Kerr

e. rkerr@agi.net
p. 615-878-3810
w. agi.net

Allen Industries, Inc.
6434 Burnt Poplar Rd.
Greensboro, NC  27409
Betsy Swan

e. betsy.swan@allenindustries.com
p. 336-615-8791
w. allenindustries.com

CMI, LLC
356 Industrial Rd.
Newport, TN  37821
Kevin Dolin

e. kdolin@cmiproducts.com
p. 865-719-9974
w. cmiproducts.com

Design Team Sign Company LLC
255 Old Morris Chapel Rd.
Adamsville, TN  38310
Josh Wolfe

e. jwolfe@designteam.net
p. 731-727-7811
w. designteam.net

Financial • Payroll • Accounting
Cadence Bank
6600 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd., Bldg. 600, 
Suite 270
Atlanta, GA  30328
Daniel Holland

e. daniel.holland@cadencebank.com
p. 770-274-6877
w. cadencebank.com/restaurants

Netspend
5800 Airport Blvd., Ste 1300
Austin, TX  78752
Lacey Daniel

e. ldaniel@netspend.com
p. 404-735-3461
w. netspend.com/business

Pinnacle Commercial Capital
101 W Ohio St., Suite 2000
Indianapolis, IN  46204
Bill Wildman

e. wildman@pincomcap.com
p. 317-514-6906
w. pincomcap.com

SRS Real Estate Partners
9900 Corporate Campus Dr., Suite 3000
Louisville, KY  40223
Sarah Shanks

e. sarah.shanks@srsre.com
p. 502-417-6773
w. srsre.com
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Human Resource Services
C.A. Short Company
4205 E Dixon Blvd.
Shelby NC 28152
R Scott Russell
e. srussell@cashort.com
p. 704-482-9591
w. cashort.com

Paradox
6330 E Thomas Rd.
Scottsdale, AZ  85251
Tori McGlynn

e. tori.mcglynn@paradox.ai
p. 888-283-4817
w. paradox.ai 

SESCO Management Consultants
P O Box 1848
Bristol, TN  37621
Bill Ford

e. bill@sescomgt.com
p. 423-764-4127
w. sescomgt.com

Workstream
3300 Ashton Blvd #300
Lehi, UT  84043
Brandon Wee

e. brandon@workstream.is
p. 415-359-7234
w. workstream.us
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Marketing • Advertising
72andSunny
55 Water St.
Brooklyn, NY  11201
Ana Bermudez 

e. ana.bermudez@72andsunny.com
p. 561-632-7337
w. 72andsunny.com

KDM POP Solutions Group
4350 International Blvd.
Norcross, GA  30093
Liz Benevides

e. l.benevides@kdmpop.com
p. 470-443-9176
w. kdmpop.com

Lewis Advertising
1050 Country Club Rd.
Rocky Mountain, NC  27804
Thomas Zawistowicz

e. thomasz@lewisadvertising.com
p. 252-443-5131
w. lewisadvertising.com

Punchh, Inc.
1875 S. Grant St., Suite 810
San Mateo, CA  94402
Casey Fuentes

e. casey@punchh.com
p. 512-829-7245
w. punchh.com

RPA
2525 Colorado Ave.
Santa Monica, CA  90404
Samantha Shuyler

e. sshuyler@rpa.com
p. 917-399-0988
w. rpa.com

The CDM Company
12 Corporate Plaza Dr,
Newport Beach, CA  92660
Wendy Diehl

e. wdiehl@thecdmco.com
p. 949-644-2820
w. thecdmcompany.com

Insurance • Legal
Cobbs Allen
115 Office Park Dr.
Birmingham, AL  35223
Matthew Cate

e. mcate@cobbsallen.com
p. 205-874-1226
w. cobbsallen.com

Fisher & Phillips
1075 Peachtree St., Suite 3500
Atlanta, GA  30309
Ted Boehm

e. tboehm@fisherphillips.com
p. 404-240-4286
w. fisherphillips.com

HUB International Insurance Services
9855 Scranton Rd., Suite 100
San Diego, CA  92121
Reid Marquand

e. reid.marquand@hubinternational.com
p. 619-977-7568
w. hubinternational.com

Intrepid Direct Insurance
7400 College Blvd.
Overland Park, KS  66210
Kylie Revelle

e. krevelle@intrepiddirect.com
p. 608-347-8481
w. IntrepidDirect.com
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Meat • Fish • Poultry
Abbyland Foods, Inc.
502 East Lidden St.
Abbotsford, WI  54405
Dan Turner

e. d.turner767.dt@gmail.com
p. 859-533-0291
w. abbyland.com

Birchwood Foods
PO Box 639
Kenosha, WI  53141
Ryan Sander

e. rsander@bwfoods.com
p. 402-953-9896
w. bwfoods.com

Gold Creek Foods
2063 Memorial Park Dr.
Gainesville, GA  30504
Colton Curry 

e. colton.cuny@goldcreekfoods.com
p. 361-720-0707
w. goldcreekfoods.com 

Goodnight Brothers Country Ham
PO Box 287
Boone, NC  28607
Bill Goodnight

e. bill@goodnightbrothers.com
p. 800-828-4934
w. goodnightbrothers.com

Purnell “Old Folks” Sausage Company INC.
P.O. BOX 366
Simpsonville, KY  40067
Jeremy Kirchner

e. jkirchner@itsgooo-od.com
p. 502-615-5818
w. itsgooo-od.com

Specialty Foods Group
6 Dublin Ln.
Owensboro, KY  42301
John Prather

e. jprather@kentuckylegend.com
p. 812-989-3180
w. specialtyfoodsgroup.com

SugarCreek
12021 Sheraton Ln.
Cincinnati, OH  45246
Jim Coughlin

e. jcoughlin@sugarcreek.com
p. 740-606-8008
w. sugarcreek.com

Oil • Filtering Products
Gycor International
10216 Werch Dr., Suite 108
Woodridge, IL  60517
David Rogers

e. drogers@gycorfilters.com
p. 800-772-0660
w. gycorfilters.com

Magnesol
374 US Route 22
Whitehouse, NJ  8888
Kevin Ryan

e. kryan@dallasgrp.com
p. 908-534-7800
w. magnesol.com
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Packaging • Plastics
AmerCareRoyal
1025 Northpointe Industrial Blvd., Suite A
Hanahan, SC  29410
Cooper Conrad

e. cconrad@amercare.com
p. 843-327-1296
w. amercareroyal.com

Dart Container Corporation
500 Hogsback Rd.
Mason, MI  48854
Kevin Crago

e. kevin.crago@dart.biz
p. 513-830-8201
w. dartcontainer.com

GP Pro
133 Peachtree St.
Atlanta, GA  30303
Zach Worden

e. zach.worden@gapac.com
p. 405-227-3827
w. gppro.com

Huhtamaki
9201 Packaging Dr.
De Soto, KS  66221
Brandon Schwartz

e. brandon.schwartz@huhtamaki.com
p. 913-660-6487
w. huhtamaki.com/en-us/north-america/

Point of Sale
Lucas Systems, Inc.
123 Grace Dr.
Easley, SC  29640
Brad Lucas

e. brad@lucaspos.com
p. 864-288-9122
w. lucaspos.com 

ParTech, Inc.
8383 Seneca Tpke.
New Hartford, NY  13413
Dean Schmaus

e. dean_schmaus@partech.com
p. 619-223-2193
w. partech.com

Xenial
1684 S. Broad St.
Lansdale, PA  19446
Jon McCall

e. jon.mccall@xenial.com
p. 612-849-1629 
w. www.xenial.com

Product • Vegetables
Lamb Weston
3562 Michigan Ave.
Cincinnati, OH  45208
Laurie Russo

e. laurie.russo@lambweston.com
p. 513-208-6031
w. lambweston.com
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Uniforms
Aramark/Crest
141 Longwater Dr.
Norwell, MA 02061
Stephen Kennedy

e. kenneedy-steve@aramark.com
p. 617-852-7987
w. shoparamarkuniform.com

Shoes For Crews
5000 T-Rex Ave.
Boca Raton, FL  33431
Gregg Skoch

e. greggs@shoesforcrews.com
p. 877-667-5477
w. shoesforcrews.com

Technology Services
Olo
One World Trade Center
New York, NY  10007
Fernando Quinones

e. fernando@olo.com
p. 212-260-0895
w. olo.com

One Source
1655 E Arlington Blvd.
Greenville, NC  27858
Heather Reifschneider

e. hreifschneider@ostcm.com
p. 919-637-3181
w. onesource.net

OpsAnalitica
9457 S University Blvd #801
Highlands Ranch, CO  80126
Erik Tversland

e. erik@opsanalitica.com
p. 720-282-9618
w. opsanalitica.com

PrepWizard
107 Westfield Rd.
Knoxville, TN  37919
Cole Harris

e. cole@prep-wizard.com
p. 865-300-4260
w. prepwizard.com

Solink
390 March Rd., Suite 110
Kanata, ON K2K 0G7, Canada
Lianne Neufeld

e. lneufeld@solinkcorp.com
p. 613-697-2965
w. solink.com
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IHFA PRODUCTS & SERVICES DIRECTORY

Silver MembersPlatinum Members

Gold Members

16

2021
2022



4919 Lamar Ave., Mission, KS  66202

P. 913-387-5624  F. 913-584-5112  E. IHFA@IHFA.com

IHFA.com

mailto:IHFA@IHFA.com
http://IHFA.com

